Daily Enrichments

Children participate in daily specialized activities with others
in their respective age group (K-2) or (3-5).

Enrichment instructors are experienced and trained
professionals who adapt their skills into age-appropriate
activities for the children.

All enrichments are included in the monthly fee.
Some of our past enrichments include:

gy Performing Arts
@ Sports

Arts & Crafts

hess

Engineering @ Swim
Martial Arts @ Yoga

*Club J is open during school vacation days, planning
days, some holidays and various other school closings.
Hours on these days are 7:30 AM - 6:00 PM.
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First Day of Club J: Mon, Aug. 10, 2020 | Last Day of Club J: Fri, May 28, 2021
Jewish Holidays - Club J is closed: Eve of Rosh Hashanah: Fri, Sept. 18 | Yom Kippur: Mon, Sept. 28

Holidays - Club J is closed: Labor Day: Mon, Sept. 7 | Thanksgiving: Thurs, Nov. 26 - Fri, Nov. 27
Christmas Day: Fri, Dec. 25 | New Years Day: Fri, Jan. 1

Camp 365: Veterans Day/Non-Student Day: Mon, Nov. 11

Fall Break/Non-Student Day: Mon, Nov. 23 - Wed, Nov. 25

Winter Break/Non-Student Day: Mon, Dec. 21 - Thurs, Dec. 24; Mon, Dec. 28 - Thurs, Dec. 31

Non-Student Day: Mon, Jan. 4 | Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Mon, Jan. 18 | Non-Student Day: Fri, Feb. 12
Presidents’ Day/Non-Student Day: Mon, Feb. 15 | Non-Student Day: Mon, Mar. 8

Spring Break/Non-Student Day: Mon, Mar. 15 - Fri, Mar. 19 | Non-Student Day: Mon, Mar. 22
Non-Student Day: Fri, Apr. 2 | Non-Student Day: Mon, Apr. 19

2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

e

Daily Enrichments
Qualified Homework Help
Experienced Staff



BRYAN GLAZER FAMILY

JCC

Llcense #STA433534
522 N. Howard Ave. Tampa, FL 33606

%’/ Tuition & Fees

School Pick-Up (monthly)
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Drop-0ff (monthly)

No Transportation $300 $360
Non-refundable 10% discount for

registration fee: $150
$25/additional child

each additional child
within a family

- Tuition and Fees reflect the varied school dismissal times —

Transportation

Transportation* to the Bryan Glazer Family JCC is currently
provided from the following elementary schools:

Gorrie Mabry Mitchell

*Minimum registration of four children per school is required for a location to
qualify for pick up.

Drop-off is an alternative option for those enrolled at schools
not listed above.

Contacts

Youth and Teen Program Manager
813.291.2252

Youth and Teen Program Coordinator

A Day at Club J

813.291.2254
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Club J picks childrenup - ‘
at school dismissal : T ]
and brings them back : )
to the JCC.

¢ Snacks

We provide nutritious
snacks after arrival while
the children enjoy social
time with friends.

Homework e
Children work on homework :
in a designated quiet space

with the help of educated
counselors. Our homework
rooms are equipped with the
necessary supplies to
complete academic work.

¢ Enrichment

- Children participate in
specialized activities with
others in their age group.

Free Time o
Children are free to socialize

and play games with their
peers in a structured setting.

For more information, visit

BryanGlazerFamilyJCC.com/ClubJ
or JCCCohnCampus.com/Club)

License #SHC110461
13009 Community Campus Dr. Tampa, FL 33625

E&EZ Tuition & Fees

(monthly)

Ten Month ‘ $390 $450

Includes vacation days

Year- Round‘ 8495 $550

Includes summer camp
+ Vacation days

Drop-0ff (monthly)

w e

Non-refundable 10% discount for
registration fee: $150 | | each additional child
$25/additional child within a family
Transportation

Transportation™ to the JCC on the Cohn Campus is currently
provided from the following elementary schools:

Citrus Park Hammond Westchase
Deer Park Mary Bryant
Essrig McKitrick

*Minimum registration of four children per school is required for a location to
qualify for pick up.

Drop-off is an alternative option for those enrolled at schools
not listed above.

Contacts

Youth and Teen Program Manager
813.769.4748

Youth and Teen Program Coordinator
813.769.4728




